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FORT WORTH

Application for a Drilling, Completion and Production Operations Permit

Application Date: Road Repair Number Lease Name
GDRC is required for - Truck Route Pipeline Route Well Bore , GDRC is not required
Mapsco: , Council District Zoning , Access street:

Total Number of Wells Being Submitted

Type of drilling permit requested:

Less than 600 feet with waivers. Wellbore distance is within 600 feet of a protected use. A waiver has been
obtained from each protected use within 600 feet of the wellbore.

Less than 600 feet without waivers. Wellbore distance is within 600 feet of a protected use. A Gas Drilling
Review Committee and public hearing is required.

More than 600 feet. Wellbore distance is located greater than 600 feet from a protected use.

Amended Permit

Multiple Gas Well Pad Site Permit

Extended Permit

Grandfathered Well Site

Operator Information:

Operator: , RRC operator number
Incorporation state , Partnership (list partners on a separate sheet)
Physical mailing address (not a P. O. Box):
Operator contact (agent data is added below)
Street Suite
City , State __ , Zip code -
Office phone ( ) , Mobile ( ) , Email

Contact Information:
Agent to receive notice (if different than operator & must be a resident of Texas)
Physical mailing address (not a P. O. Box):

Street Suite
City , State , Zip code -
Office phone ( ) , Mobile ( ) , Email

Emergency 24-Hour Contact Person:
Physical mailing address (not a P. O. Box):

Street Suite
City , State , Zip code -
Office phone ( ) , Mobile ( ) , Email
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Well name , Pad site Well number
Well API: 42 - - , RRC permit number

Abstract , Survey , County
X-coordinate , Y-coordinate NAD
Well name , Pad site Well number
Well API: 42 - - , RRC permit number

Abstract , Survey , County
X-coordinate , Y-coordinate NAD
Well name , Pad site Well number
Well API: 42 - - , RRC permit number

Abstract , Survey , County
X-coordinate , Y-coordinate NAD
Well name , Pad site Well number
Well API: 42 - - , RRC permit number

Abstract , Survey , County
X-coordinate , Y-coordinate NAD
Well name , Pad site Well number
Well API: 42 - - , RRC permit number

Abstract , Survey , County
X-coordinate , Y-coordinate NAD

Gas Well Fees as of January 1, 2013:

New well permit application
Council Waiver Needed
Amended permit

Extended permit

Transfer of operations (per well site)
Seismic survey inspection
Annual fee (per well)
Fracture Pond

Regulated Pipeline
Compressor Facilities
Annual Line Compressor Fee

The City of Fort Worth * 100 Fort Worth Trail * Fort Worth, TX

Fort WorTH

3000
5000
540
270
720
360
1000
500
1500
500
500
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