Page 1 of 2Form: GW-Application Form date: July 2024



Application for a Drilling, Completion and Production Operations Permit

Application Date:	Road Repa	air Number	Lease Name			
				_, GDRC is not required		
Mapsco:, Counc	il District	_Zoning, A	ccess street:			
Total Number of Wells	Being Submitte	ed				
obtained from each prote	et with waivers. ected use within (et without waive public hearing is et. Wellbore dist	500 feet of the wellboers. Wellbore distants required. ance is located greater	re. ce is within 600 fe	of a protected use. A waiver has been et of a protected use. A Gas Drilling a protected use.		
Operator Information:			RR	C operator number		
Incorporation state	Partnershin		, RRC operator number(list partners on a separate sheet)			
Physical mailing address	(not a P O Box	:).		(fist partners on a separate sheet)		
•				(agent data is added below)		
				Suite		
City			State	Zin code -		
Office phone ()	Mobile ()	, State Fmai	, Zip code l		
Contact Information:	if different than o	operator & must be a				
Street				Suite		
City			, State	, Zip code l		
Office phone (_)	, Mobile ()_	, Emai	1		
Physical mailing address Street	s (not a P. O. Box	x):		Suite e, Zip code l		
Office phone (_	/	, widdie ()_	, EIIIai	1		

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENTThe City of Fort Worth * 100 Fort Worth Trail * Fort Worth, TX





Well name			, Pad site	Well number
Well API: 42	, RRC permit i	number		
Abstract, Survey				, County
Well API: 42	,	Y-coordinate _		NAD
Well name			, Pad site	Well number
Well API: 42	, RRC permit	number		
Abstract , Survey				, County
Abstract, Survey X-coordinate	,``	Y-coordinate _		NAD
Well name			, Pad site	Well number
Well API: 42	, RRC permit i	number		
Abstract , Survey	1			, County
Well name		Y-coordinate _		NAD
Well name			Pad site	Well number
Well name	. RRC permit i	number		
Abstract Survey				. County
Abstract, Survey X-coordinate		Y-coordinate _		NAD
Well name, RRC permit num Abstract, Survey, Y-co		number		
Abstract , Survey				, County
X-coordinate	, Y-coordinate			NAD
Gas Well Fees as of January 1, 2013:				
New well permit application	\$	3000		
Council Waiver Needed	\$	5000		
Amended permit	\$	540		
Extended permit	\$	270		
Transfer of operations (per well site)	\$	720		
Seismic survey inspection	\$	360		
Annual fee (per well)	\$	1000		
Fracture Pond	\$	500		
Regulated Pipeline	\$	1500		
Compressor Facilities	\$	500		
Annual Line Compressor Fee	\$	500		

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT
The City of Fort Worth * 100 Fort Worth Trail * Fort Worth, TX 76102-6311
FORT WORTH



